
Report Card : FA1

Student Name : KUNTA 

AKSHARA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : K ELLAREDDY Roll # : 1

Admission # : 164 DOB : 2018-04-29

Address : SUNCITY

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 46.0 A1 10 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 49.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : KUMMARI 

ALEKHYA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : K RAVI KUMAR Roll # : 2

Admission # : 141 DOB : 2018-09-01

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 45.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 49.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 50.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 49.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : ANISHA SUTHAR Class : UKG-B

Father Name : RAWAL RAM Roll # : 3

Admission # : DOB : 2018-09-29

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 45.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 32.0 B2 7 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 34.0 B2 7 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 0.0 E 3 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 41.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0









































Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MALKAPETA 

MOKSHITH

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : M RAVI KUMAR Roll # : 23

Admission # : 251 DOB : 2019-05-13

Address : HYDERSHAKOTE,ANAND ENCLAVE

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 38.0 B1 8 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 42.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : MAMILLA NIHAL Class : UKG-B

Father Name : MAMILLA VENU 

YADAV

Roll # : 24

Admission # : DOB : 2019-12-20

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 45.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 41.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 38.0 B1 8 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GUDIDEVUNI 

PRANEETH GOUD

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : G SATISH 

KUMAR

Roll # : 25

Admission # : 108 DOB : 2018-09-19

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 44.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 45.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 47.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : ANKIRALA 

SATHVIK GOUD

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : ANKIRALA 

SATYANARAYANA 

GOUD

Roll # : 26

Admission # : DOB : 2019-02-07

Address : KISMATPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 44.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 42.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 40.0 B1 8 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 46.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 41.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : GADIGI 

SHOURYA

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : G LALITH 

KUMAR

Roll # : 27

Admission # : 52 DOB : 2018-08-24

Address : BHAVANI COLONY

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 43.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : BISHNOI SUMIT Class : UKG-B

Father Name : B SHYAM 

SUNDER

Roll # : 28

Admission # : DOB : 2019-01-31

Address : kismathpur

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 45.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 47.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : DAPPU SAHISH Class : UKG-B

Father Name : D MAHESH Roll # : 28

Admission # : 274 DOB : 2018-07-07

Address : KISMATHPUR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S - - - 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English - - - 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths - - - 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam - - - 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu - - - 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : M VEDHANSH 

SAI

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : M SRINIVAS Roll # : 29

Admission # : 28 DOB : 2019-03-14

Address : 

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 48.0 A1 10 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 49.0 A1 10 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 48.0 A1 10 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 48.0 A1 10 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card : FA1

Student Name : PARIYADA 

YOCHAN

Class : UKG-B

Father Name : P RAJU Roll # : 30

Admission # : 72 DOB : 2020-01-22

Address : BANDLAGUDA JAGIR

Subject Mark Grade
Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

E V S 44.0 A2 9 50.0 SALVERU NANDANA

English 44.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA

Maths 44.0 A2 9 50.0 KUNTA AKSHARA, 

Sadacharam 42.0 A2 9 50.0 KUMMARI ALEKHYA

Telugu 44.0 A2 9 50.0 CETTYMALLA DAKS

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0


